
Château de Martragny 

 Preise Camping 2024 

23/05/24 – 29/08/24 

   
 

 

 

Preise 2024 Neben 

Saison 

D Day Neben 

Saison 

Mittlere 

Saison 

Hoch 

Saison 

Mittlere 

Saison 

Preis pro Nacht 
(12 Uhr bis 
12Uhr) 

23/05 - 

31/05 

1/06 - 

9/06 

10/06 -

5/07 

6/07 - 

19/07 

20/07 - 

23/08 

24 - 

29/08 

Camping Platz 15,20 € 19,00 € 15,20 € 17,30 € 20,00 € 17,30 € 

Erwachsene 8,20 € 10,00 € 8,20 € 9,00 € 11,40 € 9,00 € 

Kind –13 Jahre 3,70 € 3,90 € 3,70 € 3,90 € 5,20 € 3,90 € 

Strom 5,00 € 6,00 € 5,00 € 5,60 € 6,50 € 5,60 € 

Kurtaxe/Pers 0,55 € 0,55 € 0,55 € 0,55 € 0,55 € 0,55 € 

Ecotaxe/Pers 0,30 € 0,30 € 0,30 € 0,30 € 0,30 € 0,30 € 

Tier 1 € 1 € 1 € 1 € 1 € 1 € 

 

Kurtaxe + Ecotaxe/Person + 18 Jahre 

Reservierungskosten = 10 € 

 


